Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Tech.(Artificial Intelligence and Data Science)
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ARJUGADE AJAY SUNIL
ATHARE UTKARSHA SUNIL
AVGHADE AKANKSHA

RAVINDRA
BABAR RUTUJA VIBHAKAR

BABAR SIDDHI MALHARI
BAGAL OM DIPAK

BANKAR HARSH SANDIP
BANSODE MANASI MAHESH
BHALERAO RUPESH

NANASAHEB

BHAPKAR RAINANDINI
PRAKASH

BHASKAR VIKRAMADITYA
BALASAHEB

BHOITE SHIVANI BALASAHEB

BHOSALE NANDINI
UMAKANT

BHOY PRIYANSHU DIPAK

BONDRE ASHUTOSH VISHNU

CHALGE PAWAN SUDHAKAR

CHANDGUDE SUYASH DIPAK

CHAUDHARI ADITI DADA

CHAVAN AVISHKAR SANDIP

CHAVAN PRANAV PRAVIN

CHAVAN SANIKA RAJENDRA

CHAVAN VISHAKHA VIKAS

CHORMALE NAMDEV
MAHADEV

CHOUGULE AVADHUT
RAGHUNATH

DAHIWAL GAJANAN
MANIKRAO

DANAWALE PRITAM
JALINDAR

DARADE SHRIRAM DHARMA

DERE SHRAVANI BALASAHEB

DESA| OMRAJRAMPRASAD

DESHMUKH PRACHI
CHANDRASEN

DESHMUKH PRUTHVIRAJ
VAIBHAVRAJ

DHAYGUDE ANJALI VIJAY

FULARI TEJASVINI
PANDHARINATH

Mother Name

MANISHA

ARCHANA

LATA

ALKA

LATA

SUJATA

MADHURI

NILAM

PRABHAVATI

SWAPNA

SUNITA

SHARAYU

ALAKA

DEEPA

TRIVENI

USHA

SARIKA

SWATI

RESHMA

RUPALI

SWATI

SHITAL

MANDA

SANGITA

SUSHAMA

UJJWALA

SUNANDA

SARITA

SWAPNA

MEERA

PRITAM

SARIKA

VAISHALI

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Birth Date
18 Nov 2005

02 Jun 2006

26 Feb 2006

27 Dec 2005
28 May 2006
07 Mar 2007
08 Apr 2006
08 May 2006

19 Jun 2005
16 Nov 2006
18 Jun 2006

27 Jan 2006

22 May 2005

03 Jul 2006
15 Feb 2005
10 Jun 2006
21 Aug 2005
29 Oct 2006
11 Apr 2006
11 Feb 2006
07 Oct 2006
03 Mar 2006

30 Aug 2006
15 Jul 2006

30 Aug 2006

25 May 2006

01 Nov 2005
23 May 2006
17 Jan 2006

03 Jun 2005
24 Nov 2005

24 Jul 2006

05 Aug 2006

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024201455
12024201437

12024201427

12024201501
12024201445
12024201473
12024201489
12024201462

12024201392
12024201394
12024201474

12024201391

12024201416

12024201456
12024201475
12024201486
12024201451
12024201460
12024201401
12024201502
12024201419
12024201423

12024201465
12024201495
12024201479
12024201458

12024201459
12024201434
12024201454

12024201405
12024201461

12024201388

12024201424

List ID
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529
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T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
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GAIKWAD ABHISHEK BHIVAJ SARIKA

GAIKWAD ADITI NILKANTH

GAVALI VAISHNAVI SHARAD

GAWAI TEJAS SUNIL

GAWALI PRADNYA VIJAY

GHADAGE VAISHNAVI

RAJENDRA

GHADGE RIDDHI RAHUL

GHANWAT ADITYA SUDHIR

GHOLAP PAWAN SAMBHAJI

GHOLAP SWARALLI

RAJKUMAR

GHORPADE ANUSHKA RAHUL

GOPHANE KIRAN LAHU

GORE CHAITANYA SANTOSH

HOLE ANISHA SHAMRAO

INGALE HARSHADA

CHANGDEV

JADHAV ANIKET ANIL

JADHAV DARSHAN
GHANASHYAM

JADHAV NIKHIL HANUMANT

JAGTAP SAKSHI MADHUKAR

JAGTAP SHIVRAJVAIBHAV

JAMDHADE VAIBHAV BANDU

JARAD PRATIK LALASO

JARANDE SHREYASANIL

JWADE ISHANT BHAUSAHEB

JUNGHARE SAYALI SANJAY

KADAM PRASAD DIPAK

KALE ANAND AJAY

KALE KRUSHNA BALU

KALE PRATIK SANDIP

KALE SNEHAL ANIL

KALE VIVEK SOMNATH

KANGUDE PRASAD

CHANGDEV

KHAN RAZA YUSUF

KOLAPE PRATHYUSH SANDIP

KOLI SIDDHANT DIPAK

KORDE SHIV PRASHANT

MANISHA

SWATI

SUNITA

BHAVANA

RUPALI

POONAM

NILIMA

SAVITA

DHANASHRI

SONALI

ANITA

MANISHA

ANITA

MANISHA

RAJESHREE

RUPALI

VIDYA

SANGITA

RANI

KAVITA

SEEMA

SAVITA

VAISHALI

ANURADHA

SADHANA

VARSHA

VAISHALI

MADHURI

DIPALI

SAVITA

PRADNYA

TASLIN

ASHA

SWATI

VIDYA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

10 Nov 2004
24 Jun 2006
08 Dec 2006
23 Feb 2003
10 Jun 2006

06 Aug 2006

08 May 2006
18 Jun 2006
09 Dec 2005

14 Apr 2006

01 Sep 2006
04 Feb 2006
23 Jul 2006
01 Aug 2005

09 Apr 2007

17 Nov 2006

15 Jul 2006

28 Apr 2006
13 Feb 2006
13 Mar 2006
16 Oct 2006
06 Jul 2005
03 Jul 2006
15 May 2006
03 Oct 2006
28 Feb 2006
10 Jan 2006
08 Aug 2006
16 May 2006
11 Jun 2006
14 Sep 2006

29 Sep 2005

28 Oct 2006
20 Nov 2006
18 Feb 2007

12 Jun 2006

1

1

12024201500

12024201478

12024201418

12024201403

12024201397

12024201439

12024201488

12024201435

12024201471

12024201444

12024201492

12024201420

12024201426

12024201429

12024201425

12024201446

12024201395

12024201497

12024201470

12024201410

12024201417

12024201396

12024201466

12024201436

12024201414

12024201409

12024201413

12024201443

12024201467

12024201430

12024201441

12024201484

12024201463

12024201433

12024201387

12024201448

T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529
T231121529

T231121529
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76
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KSHIRSAGAR PRANAV VIJAY DURGA

KUMBHAR VIVEK DHANAAJI

MACHALE SOHAM GORAKH

MAGHADE AYUSH ARUN

MAHALINGE SHIVANI MOHAN

MALGUNDKAR SAISH VIKAS
MANE RAJWARDHAN
VITTHAL

MISHRA NAMAN
GOPALKRISHNA

MORE ANUSHKA
PANDURANG

MORE KARTIKI RAMDAS

MORE VIDYA MAHADEV

MULIK CHAITRALI VIJAY

MUNDE OMKAR SURYAKANT

MUSALE OM SHARAD
NALAWADE ABHIJEET
VINAYAK

NAVATHAR MAYUR
ANNASAHEB

NIMBALKAR SHRAVANI
VAIBHAV

PANSARE UTKARSH SATISH

PARDESHI SAMAR NARSINH

PARKALE VYANKTESH
JAGDISH

PARVE POOJA DHONDIRAM

PAWAR AKSHARA KISHOR

PAWAR SNEHA DNYANOBA

PILANKAR ROHAN RANJIT

RANDIVE SANIYA
SHAMBHUDEV

RATHOD AJAY JAGANNATH

RAUT MIRA VITTHAL

RAUT VAISHNAVI
SHIVAJRAO

SALKE OMKAR DATTATRAY

SANKPAL PRANAY
PANDURANG

SAPATALE JAYDEEP NAMDEO

SASTE ANJALI NITIN

SHINDE PALLAVI SUNIL

SHINDE SIDDHI SANDIP

SARIKA

SADHANA

MANISHA

RANI

APURVA

MAYA

MEENA

JAYASHRI MORE

SANDHYA

SUNITA

ROSHANI

KANTABAI

SEEMA

USHA

CHHAYA

VRUSHALI

JANABAI

ANITA

RUPALI

ASHA

SUREKHA

MINAKSHI

PRAVINA

MANISHA

CHHAYA

MINAKSHI

MEENA

SANGITA

NILAM

MANISHA

BINDU

ASHA

SUREKHA

SHINDE VAISHNAVI BHAUSO MANISHA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

19 Feb 2007
27 Jan 2005
11 Mar 2006
04 Jun 2006
13 Aug 2006
09 Aug 2006

12 Jul 2006
01 Jan 2006
21 Jun 2006

27 Nov 2005
01 May 2006
17 Jan 2007
16 Jul 2005
06 Feb 2006

01 Apr 2006
08 Dec 2005
03 Nov 2006

03 Apr 2006
21 Jan 2006

23 Jul 2006

07 Nov 2004
01 Dec 2006
09 Jul 2006
25 Mar 2006

15 May 2006

16 Oct 2005
19 Jan 2006

13 May 2006

10 Nov 2004

08 Dec 2005

29 Nov 2005
01 Jan 2006
31 Jul 2006
07 Mar 2006

09 Feb 2007

1

1

12024201408

12024201476

12024201402

12024201412

12024201390

12024201450

12024201482

12024201422

12024201398

12024201483

12024201468

12024201457

12024201393

12024201399

12024201464

12024201431

12024201415

12024201438

12024201472

12024201432

12024201481

12024201477

12024201407

12024201406

12024201487

12024201480

12024201503

12024201504

12024201452

12024201496

12024201493

12024201421

12024201411

12024201440

12024201491

T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529
T231121529
T231121529

T231121529
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105
106

107

108
109

110

111

112

113

114

115
116

117

118

119

120
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SHINDE VEDANT SANTOSH

SHIRKE PRAJAKTA KAILAS

SHRIKHANDE LAXMI

PRAMOD

SINGH SITIJ...

TAYADE KUNAL SURYAKANT

THOMBARE RUTUJA
MACHHINDRA

THORAT GAURAV ANIL

VAIRALKAR RADHEYA

SANTOSH

VIDHATE AKANKSHA
NANDKUMAR

WADKAR PRATIKSHA

DIGAMBAR

WAGHMARE AVISHKAR ANIL

WAGHMARE SAHIL SANTOSH

WAGHMODE ANKITA
BHALCHANDRA

WANKHEDE SUDAM

BHAGWAN

YADAV SANYUKTA VIJAY

YADAYV YASHASHRI SANJAY

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Tech.(Artificial Intelligence and Data Science)

SARIKA

USHA

VARSHA

RINKU SINGH

SEEMA

MINA

ANITA

SONALI

MANGAL

SAVITA

ANITA

REKHA

ASHWINI

NANDA

ARCHANA

MANGAL

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

23 Apr 2006
25 Apr 2006

11 Sep 2006

07 Mar 2005
02 May 2006

12 Jul 2006

26 Dec 2006

31 Mar 2005
02 Aug 2006
09 Aug 2006

23 Aug 2006
29 Aug 2006

06 Mar 2006
14 Aug 2005

18 May 2006

03 Jan 2006

1

1

12024201400

12024201447

12024201494

12024201428

12024201499

12024201389

12024201485

12024201404

12024201469

12024201442

12024201498

12024201449

12024201490

12024201453

12024201505

12024201506

T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529

T231121529
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Sr.No Student Name

BABAR ASAWARI
CHANDRASHEKHAR

BARULE RAINANDINI
SANGAMESHWAR

BOMPILWAR PARTH

1

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

lof1

ASHUTOSH

DUDDOO DIVYA RUPESH

INAMDAR IFFA TYSIM

JAIN KUSHAL JTENDRA

KADAM ANUJA SHARAD

KSHIRSAGAR VAIBHAV

SANJAY

MARATHE SHARDUL SACHIN

NAVALE SANSKAR MAHESH

PESHIMAM MAHEK AKEEL

RAJPUT HIMANSHU DIPAK

SALUNKE ADITYA VILAS

SALUNKHE DHIRAJ SURESH

SHARMA AJAY VINOD

YADAV SHRAVAN UMESH

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Tech.(Artificial Intelligence and Data Science)

Mother Name

BHAGYASHREE

UMADEVI

KIRTI

SAMATA

TAZEEN

SARITA

ASHA

SUNITA

SADHNA

SHAILAJA

NISHAD

VANDANABAI

PRABHAVATI

VARSHA

RUBINA DEVI

DEEPALI

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Birth Date
18 May 2006

24 Sep 2006
21 Jun 2006

01 Feb 2006
02 Mar 2006
25 Mar 2007
27 Feb 2006

27 Feb 2006

18 Mar 2006
02 Aug 2006
18 Nov 2005
18 Sep 2006
19 Aug 2006
19 Mar 2007
17 Feb 2007

24 Jul 2006

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024201376

12024201381
12024201385

12024201371
12024201377
12024201383
12024201379

12024201378

12024201386
12024201372
12024201382
12024201375
12024201373
12024201380
12024201374

12024201384

List ID
T231121526

T231121526

T231121526

T231121526
T231121526
T231121526
T231121526

T231121526

T231121526
T231121526
T231121526
T231121526
T231121526
T231121526
T231121526

T231121526
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